
Girvin Vector II, Girvin AL
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Girvin Vector II, Girvin AL

ITEM# PART# KIT# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 13792-1 2 M6 x 1 x 25 SHCS (lower link)
2 14109-1 1 Pivot Axle (lower shock)
3 14112-2 1 Bearing Spacer (headset spacer 1 1/8")
4 14113-X 1 Spacer 1"
5 14113-X 1 Spacer 1"
6 14115 2 Retaining Ring (lower pivot)
7 14116 RK006 8 Bearing (links)
8 14122 2 Washer
9 14125 2 M6 x 1 x 20 BHCS (lower axle)

10 14131 6 M6 x 1 x 15 SHCS (links, axles)
11 14150 1 Shim, Stainless (0.5mm)
12 14180 6 Shim Washer (0.15mm)
13 14489 2 Spacer (lower shock/links)
14 14490 1 Pivot Rod (lower axle)
15 14496 1 Spacer With Cable Stop
16 14497 4 Pivot, Axle
17 14499 1 Axle Rod, Eccentric (upper axle)
18 14500 2 O-ring (eccentric)
19 14501 1 Upper Link Assembly
20 14502 2 Lower Link Assembly
21 14618 1 M6 x 1 x 45 SHCS (upper shock)
22 14624 2 M5 x 0.8 x 10 SHCS (cable hanger)
23 14813 1 Upper Link Mount
24 14851 1 Spacer Tube (upper shock)
25 15052 2 Seal Spacer (lower shock)
26 14856 1 M8 x 1.25 x 25 shcs (upper link mount)
27 14996 RK005 14 Seal Spacer (extreme seal)
28 15003-3 1 Steerer, Vector II Standard 1 1/8" (197mm)*
28 15003-5 1 Steerer, Girvin AL Standard 1" (222mm)*

28 15003-6 1 Steerer, Girvin AL Long 1" (259mm)*

28 15003-7 1 Steerer, Girvin AL Standard 1 1/8" (222mm)*



Girvin Vector II, Girvin AL

ITEM# PART# KIT# QTY. DESCRIPTION
29 14501-1 1 Leg, Right Standard Polished
29 14505-1-BLK 1 Leg, Right Standard Black
29 14501-1-YEL 1 Leg, Right Standard Yellow
29 14629-1P 1 Leg, Right Standard Easton Polished
29 14629-2P 1 Leg, Right Long Easton Polished
29 14942-1 1 Leg, Right Standard Yellow
29 14975-1 1 Leg, Right Standard Carbon
30 14511-1 1 Leg, Left Standard Polished
30 14511-1-BLK 1 Leg, Left Standard Black
30 14511-1-YEL 1 Leg, Left Standard Yellow
30 14630-1P 1 Leg, Left Standard Easton Polished
30 14630-2P 1 Leg, Left Long Easton Polished
30 14941-1 1 Leg, Left Standard Yellow
30 14984-1 1 Leg, Left Standard Carbon
31 Shock 1 ODS Shock Assembly

* Measurement from crown race seat to top of steerer.
Diameter measurement refers to size of crown race seat.

1 1/8" Steerers require 1 1/8" headset shim, item #3, part# 14112-3


